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1

2

1

2

1

2

Flute
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Bassoon

Bb Bass Clarinet
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Bb Tenor
Saxophone

Eb Baritone
Saxophone

F Horn

Euphonium

Tuba

Mallet Percussion
(Bells/Xylophone)

Percussion 1
(Snare Drum/Triangle,
Bass Drum)

Percussion 2
(Crash Cymbals,
Suspended Cymbal/
Sleigh Bells)

Timpani

Eb Alto
Saxophones
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Tune: F, Bb, C
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Maestoso  Œ = 92
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To my son Kevin, and his insatiable love of rollercoasters

Thrill Ride
Duration - 3:30
FULL SCORE
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B. Cl.
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